
 
 

DIARY DATES for Autumn Term 2021 - 2022 

 

Date Event Pupils 

Saturday 18th September 10am to 12 noon Little Saints  

Friday 24th September Macmillan Coffee Event All Welcome 

Tuesday 28th September Chemistry with Cabbage Workshop Class 4-Year 5 & 6 

Monday 27th September Arete Residential Parental Meeting 3:30 to 4:15pm Year 6 Parent/Carers 

Monday 27th September PTA Meeting – 6:30pm via Zoom All Welcome 

Sunday 3rd October 
All Saints Church – Pet Service, followed by Tea & Biscuits 
in Scout Hut 

All Welcome 

Monday 4th October Kingswood Residential Parental Meeting 3:30 to 4:15pm Year 5 Parent/Carers 

Thursday 7th October Culcheth High School Opening Evening Year 6 & Year 5  

Friday 8th October Photographs – Individuals, Siblings & Families Whole School 

Friday 8th October Harvest Festival Service at All Saints Church at 2:15pm All Welcome 

Sunday 10th October All Saints Church – Harvest Service All Welcome 

Tuesday 12th October Art Day  Whole School 

Saturday 16th October Little Saints – School Community Garden All Welcome 

Tuesday 19th October Parents Evening 3:30 to 6:00pm Whole School 

Wednesday 20th October Parents Evening 3:30 to 6:00pm Whole School 

Thursday 21st October Class 4 Exhibition Class 4 

Friday 22nd October Inset Day – School closed  

w/c 25th October School Closed for Half Term Holidays  

Monday 1st November School Re-Opens for Autumn Two Term  

Wednesday 3rd November Diversity Day Whole School 

Thursday 4th November 1:00pm Flu Vacccine – NHS 1st Session  Reception-Year 6 

Friday 12th November Children In Need Day Whole School 

w/c 15th November – 19th Anti Bullying Week Whole School 

Tuesday 16th November Computing Day Whole School 

Saturday 20th November Little Saints – School Community Garden All Welcome 

Friday 3rd December Christmas Fair 3:30 to 5:00pm All Welcome 

Date TBC All Saints Christmas Light Switch On & Mince Pies All Welcome 

Tuesday 7th December DT Day Whole School 

Saturday 11th December Little Saints – School Community Garden All Welcome 

Tuesday 14th December Christmas Performance Dress Rehearsal (EYFS & KS1) All children watch 

Wednesday 15th December Christmas Performance EYFS & KS1 All Welcome 



Thursday 16th December 1:00pm Flu Vaccine – NHS 2nd Session  Reception – Year 6 

Monday 20th December Christmas Party Day Whole School 

Friday 17th December Carol Service at All Saints Church at 2:15pm  All Welcome 

Tuesday 21st December Christmas jumper day and Fun Activity Day Whole school 

Tuesday 21st December Christmas Dinner Whole School 

Tuesday 21st December All Saints Church – Carol Service at 6:30pm Whole School 

Tuesday 21st December School Breaks up for Christmas Holidays Whole School 

Wednesday 5th January 
2022 

First Day of Spring Term One Whole School 

Residentials 2021 - 2022 

Monday 28th March – 
Friday 1st April 

Arete – 4 Night Residential Year 6 

Wednesday 6th April – 
Friday 8th April 

Colomendy – 2 Night Residential Year 5 

 
PTA Planned Events – keep your eye on these, will be added to as year progresses 

 

Date Event 

 Watch this space for PTA fun events for Autumn Term 

 Events still to be planned – join us at our first meeting 

Monday 27th September 6:30pm – PTA Meeting (via Zoom) 

Friday 3rd December PTA Christmas Fair 

  

  

  

 
 

Please note dates will be added and may be amended during the term 
 

After School Curriculum Clubs  
 

Day Time Subject Groups 

Monday  3.15-

4.15pm 

Multi Sports with  

Mr Hine 

Y2–Y6 

Tuesday 3.15-

4.15pm 

Glazebury Football 

Club with 

Mr Snelson 

Y2-Y6 

Wednesday 3.15-

4.15pm 

Gardening Club with 

Mrs Holcroft 

Y2-Y6 

Thursday  3.15-

4.15pm 

Dodgeball with 

Mr Hine 

Y2-Y6 

Thursday Lunchtime Choir with  

Mrs Smith 

KS2 

Y3 – Y6 



 


